126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 21
N
ew
P
roducts
P
T
P

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
2 1/4"
(57.2mm)
4 1/2"
(114.3mm)
3"
(76.2mm)
3"
(76.2mm)
2 3/4"
(69.8mm)
2 3/4"
(69.8mm)
PTP22- I PTP24-D IPTP33-D
22 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
P
T
P
3
3
-D
,
2
2
-I,
2
4
-D
I
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Installation Preparation
PTP33-D
PTP22- I
PTP24-D I
4' - 0 1/8" 8' - 0 1/8"
7' - 2"
8' - 2 1/8"
8' - 2 1/8"
8'
8'
4'
4'
4' - 2 1/8"
4' - 2 1/8"
3' - 2"5 1/16"
1 1/16"
1 1/16"
5 1/16"
1 1/16"
1 1/16"
C2
90º Corner
( ) º AC
Angular
Corner
For any angular corner,
( )º must be specified and dimensions
must be included on the layout
For any pattern, a layout must
accompany the order.
CORNERS Corners and fixture extensions are